VITAL SIGNS DEVICES
RVS-100
VITAL SIGNS MONITOR
Intuitive user interface
with highlyresponsive
touch screen
‘Early Warning Scores’
view mode

*For spot check only version add “S” before code
RVS-100
ORDER INFORMATION
1960-RRXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), EU plug
1960-RRBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Pred. Temp, EU plug
1960-RRXPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Printer, EU plug
1960-RRBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Pred. Temp, Printer, EU plug
1960-RNXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Nellcor), EU plug
1960-RNBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Nellcor), Pred. Temp, EU plug
1960-RNBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Nellcor), Pred. Temp, Printer, EU plug
1960-RMXXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), EU plug
1960-RMBXE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Pred. Temp, EU plug
1960-RMBPE RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Pred. Temp, Printer, EU plug
1960-RRXPG RVS-100, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Masimo), Printer, UK Plug
Barcode ReaderBasket for accessories including
cable managementIntegrated thermal
printer (optional)
Port Overview Portable Device with an
easy to hold handle
Power Plug
E – EU
U – US
G – UK
A – Australia
1960 - RMBPE
Monitor
1960 – RVS-100 table/mobile
1961 – RVS-200
SpO2
R – Riester
S – Nellcor
M - Masimo
NIBP
R – Riester
Printer
P – printer
X – no printer
Thermometer
B – oral probe (blue)
R – rectal probe (red)
X – no temperature
04
1961-RRXXE RVS-200, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), EU plug
1961-RRBXE RVS-200,NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Pred. Temp, EU plug
1961-RRBPE RVS-200, NIBP (Riester), SpO2 (Riester), Pred. Temp, Printer, EU plug
The Riester RVS-200 wall diagnostic system is the unique combination of an advanced vital signs monitor and a
modular diagnostic station. The highly flexible modular design allows for different configurations, to suit individual
needs and reduce instrument complexity.
RIESTER VITAL SIGNS WALL DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM
Key Features
›  Includes all RVS-100 features
›  Power supply for up to 3 diagnostic handles
›  Maintenance-free HighPerformance LED illumination
›  Wide range of EENT ri-scope L instruments
›  Integrated Specula dispenser
›  Easy and discrete mounting
Options
›  Thermal printer (internal)
›  Barcode reader
›  WiFi
Instrument Heads are SOLD SEPARATELY
RVS-200
Additional configurations are available. For more information, contact Riester at info@Riester.de
Additional instrument heads are available.
RVS-100 / 200 Acessories
Instrument Heads
SpO2 Sensor
Cuffs
1840-BT Non-contact thermometer
ri-thermo® sensioPRO+ Bluetooth
1835-BT Tympanic thermometer
ri-thermo® tymPRO+ Bluetooth